54 Prova Nostromo

AVAV

15/07/2023 - 15/07/2023
Race Results

Class ORC Race  Start 15/07/2023 14:00:00 Distance

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA

CORAZON

ESSEOSESSE

PAOLA

MEFISTO

DAMDELINE

TRAMONTANA

ESTELAR

ITA-
311M24
ITA-
1225850

USA-102

ITA-
109M20
FRA-
6155U
ITA-
1015850
ITA-
13342

MELGES G.

24 OD Molinari

ESSE 850 A
Monaco

Melges 30  A.

mod Rivolta

Melges 20 | A.Moratti

SURPRISE ' F. Casolo

G.
ESSE 850 Tallachini
Este 31 M. Cerini

21,00 Scoring

NM
A 14:00:00
A 14:00:00
A 14:00:00
B 14:00:00
B 14:00:00
A 14:00:00
A 14:00:00

PCS - All
Purpose

+0
18:20:25
+0
18:08:30
+0
17:46:15
+0
21:17:37
+0
21:49:53
+0
21:14:02

DNF

Upda

04:20:25

04:08:30

03:46:15

07:17:37

07:49:53

07:14:02

ted

00:00:00
00:09:43
00:24:56
02:40:04
03:03:02

03:15:15

03:21:19

03:31:02

03:46:15

06:01:23

06:24:21

06:36:34

16/07/2023 10:44:40
(Provisional)

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00

8,00

LNI
Meina

CvMvV

AVAV

GCVLNI
Meina

CvL

CvMV

AVM



